
2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Large School - 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 John Glenn 00:22:23.33 50

2 John Marshall 00:23:10.99 80

3 Meadowbrook 00:23:36.14 97

4 Carrollton 00:23:34.84 100

5 Tusky Valley 00:23:57.23 127

6 Licking Valley 00:27:46.16 189

7 Indian Creek 00:26:16.97 212

8 Union Local 00:27:11.16 217

9 Crooksville 00:26:24.37 219

10 St. Clairsville 00:26:29.23 222

11 Morgan 00:28:19.68 226

12 Indian Valley 00:27:59.37 251

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cambridge 00:25:04.39 3

Maysville 00:28:36.09 3
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Large School - 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 John Glenn 00:22:23.33 8 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 321 Sydney Johnson 00:21:14.32 3

2 6 333 Brea Wilfong 00:21:46.57 6

3 9 329 Laurie Baughman 00:22:26.40 9

4 15 320 Kylynn Barr 00:23:11.56 15

5 17 324 Waverly Yurco 00:23:17.81 17

6 42 330 Breonna Cosgrove 00:25:41.31 (39)

7 52 322 Shyann Chaney 00:26:53.55 (48)

2 John Marshall 00:23:10.99 9 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 348 Sierra Taylor 00:21:39.96 5

2 8 355 Alanta Updegraff 00:22:20.50 8

3 13 358 Laurel Shipley 00:22:52.90 13

4 24 354 Ashley Jones 00:24:14.01 24

5 31 357 Cameron McCord 00:24:47.59 30

6 56 359 Taylee Sipin 00:27:06.35 (50)

7 61 342 Allie Danna 00:27:58.20 (55)

3 Meadowbrook 00:23:36.14 5 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 480 Taylor Forbes 00:22:50.63 12

2 16 474 Lily Norman 00:23:15.53 16

3 18 481 Kenli Norman 00:23:26.27 18

4 20 475 Loryn Ogle 00:23:38.32 20

5 32 483 Kendyl Trott 00:24:49.98 31

4 Carrollton 00:23:34.84 8 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 121 Hillari Baker 00:21:09.34 2

2 21 128 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed 00:23:45.40 21

3 22 114 Elizabeth Funkhouser 00:23:58.17 22

4 26 113 Lucia Foreseca 00:24:20.68 26

5 30 123 Demi Leary 00:24:40.59 29

6 34 116 Kayla Lewis 00:25:03.44 (33)

7 35 117 Keira Taggart 00:25:09.21 (34)

5 Tusky Valley 00:23:57.23 6 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 666 Hannah Wyler 00:19:26.14 1

2 7 665 Camberlee Perkowski 00:22:12.72 7

3 28 673 Sally Ray 00:24:29.40 27

4 49 667 Emma Benner 00:26:46.63 45

5 51 680 Olivia Hursey 00:26:51.28 47

6 53 679 Samantha Bosler 00:26:53.96 (49)

6 Licking Valley 00:27:46.16 5 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 369 Hannah Thompson 00:21:35.00 4

2 19 373 Amore Horsley 00:23:30.18 19

3 29 372 Alivia Harley 00:24:36.72 28

4 78 381 Macy-Kay Highley 00:33:46.98 68

5 80 362 Reese Osborn 00:35:21.93 70
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Large School - 1

7 Indian Creek 00:26:16.97 5 212

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 275 Madison Conrad 00:23:03.69 14

2 43 282 Katelynn Daugherty 00:25:54.94 40

3 57 276 Leah DiNofrio 00:27:07.44 51

4 59 278 Mikayla Hoover 00:27:28.45 53

5 60 277 Hailey Doan 00:27:50.36 54

8 Union Local 00:27:11.16 6 217

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 712 Faith Moore 00:24:03.43 23

2 25 700 April Funkhouser 00:24:17.94 25

3 47 701 Kalleigh Stoner 00:26:06.96 43

4 66 713 Taylor Singer 00:29:29.16 59

5 77 711 Cori King 00:31:58.34 67

6 79 708 Scarlett Clark 00:34:04.55 (69)

9 Crooksville 00:26:24.37 7 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 198 Angel Wood 00:24:53.63 32

2 39 185 Samantha Reed 00:25:25.23 37

3 44 194 Grace Sheets 00:26:01.96 41

4 58 192 Ava Houk 00:27:24.21 52

5 63 183 Kya Proctor 00:28:16.80 57

6 71 196 Ryleigh Crooks 00:29:48.77 (63)

7 81 182 Morgan Lowry 00:35:24.64 (71)

10 St. Clairsville 00:26:29.23 6 222

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 600 Mattie Arbenz 00:25:11.90 36

2 40 594 Brenna Planey 00:25:36.79 38

3 48 604 Rami Padilla 00:26:28.22 44

4 50 591 Mylie Gardner 00:26:50.91 46

5 64 601 Colleen Beard 00:28:18.35 58

6 70 592 Paige Koshenko 00:29:42.71 (62)

11 Morgan 00:28:19.68 6 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 498 Emily Pinkerton 00:22:46.82 11

2 36 507 Tyana Mayle 00:25:09.49 35

3 45 506 Daicy Hodge 00:26:05.85 42

4 76 501 Elizabeth Bankes 00:31:24.20 66

5 82 508 Abby Sharkey 00:36:12.02 72

6 83 497 Elise Bookman 00:38:22.86 (73)

12 Indian Valley 00:27:59.37 6 251

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 305 Brooklyn Myers 00:22:39.63 10

2 62 291 Maggie Johnson 00:28:05.25 56

3 68 288 Kaylie Wrather 00:29:39.56 60

4 69 298 Gracie Haney 00:29:41.64 61

5 72 300 Lindsay Wrather 00:29:50.75 64

6 75 299 Olivia Smith 00:31:08.07 (65)
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Large School - 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 666 Hannah Wyler SR 00:19:26.14 Tusky Valley

2 2 121 Hillari Baker SO 00:21:09.34 Carrollton

3 3 321 Sydney Johnson SR 00:21:14.32 John Glenn

4 4 369 Hannah Thompson JR 00:21:35.00 Licking Valley

5 5 348 Sierra Taylor JR 00:21:39.96 John Marshall

6 6 333 Brea Wilfong SO 00:21:46.57 John Glenn

7 7 665 Camberlee Perkowski SR 00:22:12.72 Tusky Valley

8 8 355 Alanta Updegraff SO 00:22:20.50 John Marshall

9 9 329 Laurie Baughman SO 00:22:26.40 John Glenn

10 10 305 Brooklyn Myers FR 00:22:39.63 Indian Valley

11 11 498 Emily Pinkerton JR 00:22:46.82 Morgan

12 12 480 Taylor Forbes SO 00:22:50.63 Meadowbrook

13 13 358 Laurel Shipley FR 00:22:52.90 John Marshall

14 14 275 Madison Conrad JR 00:23:03.69 Indian Creek

15 15 320 Kylynn Barr SR 00:23:11.56 John Glenn

16 16 474 Lily Norman SR 00:23:15.53 Meadowbrook

17 17 324 Waverly Yurco JR 00:23:17.81 John Glenn

18 18 481 Kenli Norman SO 00:23:26.27 Meadowbrook

19 19 373 Amore Horsley SO 00:23:30.18 Licking Valley

20 20 475 Loryn Ogle SR 00:23:38.32 Meadowbrook

21 21 128 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed FR 00:23:45.40 Carrollton

22 22 114 Elizabeth Funkhouser JR 00:23:58.17 Carrollton

23 23 712 Faith Moore FR 00:24:03.43 Union Local

24 24 354 Ashley Jones SO 00:24:14.01 John Marshall

25 25 700 April Funkhouser SR 00:24:17.94 Union Local

26 26 113 Lucia Foreseca JR 00:24:20.68 Carrollton

27 0 92 Trystan King JR 00:24:24.15 Cambridge

28 27 673 Sally Ray SO 00:24:29.40 Tusky Valley

29 28 372 Alivia Harley SO 00:24:36.72 Licking Valley

30 29 123 Demi Leary SO 00:24:40.59 Carrollton

31 30 357 Cameron McCord FR 00:24:47.59 John Marshall

32 31 483 Kendyl Trott FR 00:24:49.98 Meadowbrook

33 32 198 Angel Wood FR 00:24:53.63 Crooksville

34 (33) 116 Kayla Lewis JR 00:25:03.44 Carrollton

35 (34) 117 Keira Taggart JR 00:25:09.21 Carrollton

36 35 507 Tyana Mayle FR 00:25:09.49 Morgan

37 0 97 Emily Clark SO 00:25:09.66 Cambridge

38 36 600 Mattie Arbenz JR 00:25:11.90 St. Clairsville

39 37 185 Samantha Reed JR 00:25:25.23 Crooksville

40 38 594 Brenna Planey SR 00:25:36.79 St. Clairsville

41 0 98 Alivia Stanley SO 00:25:39.36 Cambridge

42 (39) 330 Breonna Cosgrove SO 00:25:41.31 John Glenn

43 40 282 Katelynn Daugherty FR 00:25:54.94 Indian Creek

44 41 194 Grace Sheets SO 00:26:01.96 Crooksville

45 42 506 Daicy Hodge FR 00:26:05.85 Morgan

46 0 112 Makenzie Burgett JR 00:26:06.76 Carrollton

47 43 701 Kalleigh Stoner SR 00:26:06.96 Union Local

48 44 604 Rami Padilla SO 00:26:28.22 St. Clairsville

49 45 667 Emma Benner JR 00:26:46.63 Tusky Valley

50 46 591 Mylie Gardner SR 00:26:50.91 St. Clairsville

51 47 680 Olivia Hursey FR 00:26:51.28 Tusky Valley
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Large School - 1

52 (48) 322 Shyann Chaney JR 00:26:53.55 John Glenn

53 (49) 679 Samantha Bosler FR 00:26:53.96 Tusky Valley

54 0 338 Emma Smith FR 00:26:56.73 John Glenn

55 0 466 Emily Lawson SO 00:27:06.19 Maysville

56 (50) 359 Taylee Sipin FR 00:27:06.35 John Marshall

57 51 276 Leah DiNofrio JR 00:27:07.44 Indian Creek

58 52 192 Ava Houk SO 00:27:24.21 Crooksville

59 53 278 Mikayla Hoover JR 00:27:28.45 Indian Creek

60 54 277 Hailey Doan JR 00:27:50.36 Indian Creek

61 (55) 342 Allie Danna SR 00:27:58.20 John Marshall

62 56 291 Maggie Johnson JR 00:28:05.25 Indian Valley

63 57 183 Kya Proctor SR 00:28:16.80 Crooksville

64 58 601 Colleen Beard JR 00:28:18.35 St. Clairsville

65 0 464 Maddi Armstrong SO 00:28:21.73 Maysville

66 59 713 Taylor Singer FR 00:29:29.16 Union Local

67 0 351 Emily Beaver SO 00:29:32.92 John Marshall

68 60 288 Kaylie Wrather SR 00:29:39.56 Indian Valley

69 61 298 Gracie Haney SO 00:29:41.64 Indian Valley

70 (62) 592 Paige Koshenko SR 00:29:42.71 St. Clairsville

71 (63) 196 Ryleigh Crooks FR 00:29:48.77 Crooksville

72 64 300 Lindsay Wrather SO 00:29:50.75 Indian Valley

73 0 347 Pearl Chambers JR 00:30:11.23 John Marshall

74 0 471 Emerson Williams FR 00:30:20.36 Maysville

75 (65) 299 Olivia Smith SO 00:31:08.07 Indian Valley

76 66 501 Elizabeth Bankes SO 00:31:24.20 Morgan

77 67 711 Cori King FR 00:31:58.34 Union Local

78 68 381 Macy-Kay Highley FR 00:33:46.98 Licking Valley

79 (69) 708 Scarlett Clark JR 00:34:04.55 Union Local

80 70 362 Reese Osborn SR 00:35:21.93 Licking Valley

81 (71) 182 Morgan Lowry SR 00:35:24.64 Crooksville

82 72 508 Abby Sharkey FR 00:36:12.02 Morgan

83 (73) 497 Elise Bookman JR 00:38:22.86 Morgan
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